01 1-08-2024 Compensation & Term $4,534,596.00 

02 4-23-2025 Compensation $33,000.00 

6. Approval:  This Amendment is not effective, and no payment shall be made to Contractor based on this Amendment, until it is signed
by Contractor and approved by the Board of Education.

Three Million Five Hundred Fifty-Five Thousand Thirty Dollars 69/100
($3,555,030.69).

2/12/2026

2/12/2026

COREY.HOLLIS
Denise Saddler

COREY.HOLLIS
Jennifer Brouhard

Amendment No. 3 – Quattrocchi Kwok Architects – Garfield Elementary School Site Renovation Project - $6,493,150.00 

{SR357123) Rev. 7/2/03 

EXHIBIT “A”